BEST.NR."

N° CODE PART NAME
REFERENCE

1 40500010 Speed plate

2 30500005 Handle

3 30500103 Flange

4 00003319 Circlip E 65

5 00003312 Circlip E 30

6 00003414 Bearing 600627 - 30x55x13

7 00003339 Circlip | 55

8 30500007 Pulley

9 00004601 Belt 22 x 8 x 750

10 40500013 Fixed pullay

11 30503102 Covar Variofeed 3

11 30602102 Cover Variofeed 4

12 00005102 Screw 2,9 x9,5

13 00003605 Packingring 32 x 17 x 7

14 00003410 Bearing 6203 - 17x40x12

15 00030512 Screw TCEIM5 x 18

16 42100104 Support

17 00003516 O-ring 3281

18 40500101 Crown gear

19 00003434 Bearing 6001 - 12x28x8

20 00003203 Cap M6 x 1,5

21 30502101 Baty Variofeed 3

21 30602101 Baty Variofeed 4

22 00050803 Screw TCEI M8 x 16

23 40500014 Washer

24 40500015 Spring

25 00140605 Screw STEIM6E x 12 p.c.

26 00000217 Key 5x5x20




BEST.NR.

N~ CODE PART NAME
REFERENCE

27 40500016 Endless screw

28 00003404 Bearing 6004 - 20x42x12

29 00000221 Key 5 x 5 x 40

30 00003307 Circlip E 20

31 00003610 Packing ring 20 x 35 x 7

32 00003512 O-ring 3168

33 40500018 Cover

34 00020404 Screw TCEI M4 x 12

35 30500008 Pulley

36 40500007 Block

37 40500008 Spring

38 00150803 Screw STEI M8 x 10 p.p.

39 30500104 Flange

40 40500009 Min-Max plate

41 40700010 Bar

42 00008901 Rivet @2,5x5

43 | 42160100 | Support

44 42700011 Brush

45 00030507 Screw TCEI M5 x 20

46 00000017 Washer @ 5




ABB. 1- GEHAUSE-EINHEIT
TAB. 1- BATY GROUP
PL. 1-ENSEMBLE BATY

12——-—\




